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HOUSE STANDING COMMITTEES

AGRICULTURE, ACEQUIAS & WATER RESOURCES- Tuesday & Thursday - 8:30 a.m. (Room 315) 
Herrera, Susan K. - Chair (D)

Allison, Anthony - Vice Chair (D) 
Ezzell, Candy Spence - Ranking Member (R)
Armstrong, Gail - (R)

Cates, Kathleen - (D)
Lara, Raymundo - (D)
Matthews, Marian - (D)
Zamora, Martin R. - (R)

APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE- Monday through Friday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 307) 
Small, Nathan P. - Chair (D)
Dixon, Meredith A. - Vice Chair (D)
Armstrong, Gail - Ranking Member (R)
Allison, Anthony - (D)
Baca, Brian G. - (R)
Brown, Cathrynn N. - (R)
Chatfield, Jack - (R)
De La Cruz, Art - (D)
Garcia, Harry - (D)

Garratt, Joy - (D)
Herndon, Pamelya - (D)
Jaramillo, Tara - (D)
Lujan, Tara L. - (D)
Montoya, Rod - (R) 
Pettigrew, Randall T. - (R)
Sanchez, Joseph - (D)
Sariñana, Debra M. - (D)
Trujillo, Christine - (D)

COMMERCE & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 317) 
Gallegos, Doreen Y. - Chair (D)
Serrato, Linda - Vice Chair (D)
Hernandez, Joshua N. - Ranking Member (R)
Anyanonu, Janelle - (D)
Duncan, Mark - (R)
Lente, Derrick J. - (D)

Little, Charlotte - (D)
Lundstrom, Patricia A. - (D)
Martinez, Alan T. - (R)
Mason, Jimmy - (R)
Matthews, Marian - (D)

CONSUMER & PUBLIC AFFAIRS- Tuesday & Thursday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 317) 
Ferrary, Joanne J. - Chair (D)
Rubio, Angelica - Vice Chair (D)
Lord, Stefani - Ranking Member (R)

Block, John - (R)
Romero, Andrea - (D)
Thomson, Elizabeth "Liz" - (D)

EDUCATION- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 8:30 a.m. (Room 309)
Romero, G. Andrés - Chair (D)
Garratt, Joy - Vice Chair (D)
Chatfield, Jack - Ranking Member (R)
Baca, Brian G. - (R)
Ezzell, Candy Spence - (R)
Gurrola, Yanira - (D)
Herrera, Susan K. - (D)

Lane, T. Ryan - (R)
Lara, Raymundo - (D)
Madrid, Willie D. - (D)
Mirabal Moya, Tanya - (R)
Roybal Caballero, Patricia - (D)
Trujillo, Christine - (D)

ENERGY, ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL RESOURCES- Tuesday & Thursday - 8:30 a.m. (Room 317) 
McQueen, Matthew - Chair (D)
Sariñana, Debra M. - Vice Chair (D)
Townsend, James G. - Ranking Member (R)
Borrego, Cynthia - (D)
Dixon, Meredith A. - (D)
Garcia, Miguel P. - (D)

Montoya, Rod - (R)
Nibert, Greg - (R)
Rubio, Angelica - (D)
Scott, Larry R. - (R)
Small, Nathan P. - (D)

GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS & INDIAN AFFAIRS- Monday, Wednesday & Friday -8:30 a.m. (Room 305)
Johnson, D. Wonda - Chair (D)
Figueroa, Natalie - Vice Chair (D)
Zamora, Martin R. - Ranking Member (R)
Anyanonu, Janelle - (D)
Block, John - (R)

Chasey, Gail - (D)
Hochman-Vigil, Dayan - (D)
Little, Charlotte - (D)
Rehm, William "Bill" R. - (R)

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 8:30 a.m. (Room 315) 
Thomson, Elizabeth "Liz" - Chair (D)
Herndon, Pamelya - Vice Chair (D)
Jones, Jenifer - Ranking Member (R)
Cates, Kathleen - (D)
Chavez, Eleanor - (D)

Ferrary, Joanne J. - (D)
Jaramillo, Tara - (D)
Lord, Stefani - (R)
Szczepanski, Reena - (D)
Vincent, Harlan - (R)

JUDICIARY- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 309) 
Chandler, Christine - Chair (D)
Romero, Andrea - Vice Chair (D)

Rehm, William "Bill" R. - Ranking Member (R) 
Alcon, Eliseo Lee - (D)
Chasey, Gail - (D)
Lane, T. Ryan - (R)

Martínez, Javier - (D)
McQueen, Matthew - (D) 
Nibert, Greg - (R) 
Reeb, Andrea - (R) 
Szczepanski, Reena - (D)



LABOR, VETERANS' AND MILITARY AFFAIRS- Tuesday & Thursday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 315) 
Alcon, Eliseo Lee - Chair (D)
Roybal Caballero, Patricia - Vice Chair (D)
Martinez, Alan T. - Ranking Member (R)
Chavez, Eleanor - (D)
Figueroa, Natalie - (D)
Garcia, Miguel P. - (D)

Gurrola, Yanira - (D)
Johnson, D. Wonda - (D)
Reeb, Andrea - (R)
Terrazas, Luis M. - (R)
Vincent, Harlan - (R)

RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS & CULTURAL AFFAIRS- Tuesday & Thursday - 9:00 a.m.
(Room 309) 
Ortez, Kristina - Chair (D)
Castellano, Ambrose - Vice Chair (D)
Terrazas, Luis M. - Ranking Member (R)
Lujan, Tara L. - (D)

Mason, Jimmy - (R)
Mirabal Moya, Tanya - (R)
Sanchez, Joseph - (D)

TAXATION & REVENUE- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 8:30 a.m. (Room 317) 

Lente, Derrick J. - Chair (D) 
Cadena, Micaela Lara - Vice Chair (D)  
Harper, Jason C. - Ranking Member (R) 
Borrego, Cynthia - (D)
Castellano, Ambrose - (D) 
Chandler, Christine - (D)
Duncan, Mark - (R)

Gallegos, Doreen Y. - (D)  
Hernandez, Joshua N. - (R) 
Martínez, Javier - (D) 
Ortez, Kristina - (D)
Scott, Larry R.- (R)  
Serrato, Linda - (D) 
Townsend, James G. - (R)

TRANSPORTATION, PUBLIC WORKS & CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS- Tuesday & Thursday -
9:00 a.m. (Room 305)
Hochman-Vigil, Dayan - Chair (D)
Garcia, Harry - Vice Chair (D)
Brown, Cathrynn N. - Ranking Member (R)
Cadena, Micaela Lara - (D)
De La Cruz, Art - (D)
Harper, Jason C. - (R)

Jones, Jenifer - (R)
Lundstrom, Patricia A. - (D)
Madrid, Willie D. - (D)
Pettigrew, Randall T. - (R)
Romero, G. Andrés - (D)

PRINTING & SUPPLIES- At the Call of the Chair
Garratt, Joy - Chair (D)
Armstrong, Gail - (R)
Chasey, Gail - (D)
Harper, Jason C. - (R)
Hernandez, Joshua N. - (R)
Lane, T. Ryan - (R)

Lara, Raymundo - (D)
Martínez, Javier - (D)
Romero, Andrea - (D)
Small, Nathan P. - (D)
Szczepanski, Reena - (D)
Thomson, Elizabeth "Liz" - (D)

RULES & ORDER OF BUSINESS- At the Call of the Chair
Romero, Andrea - Chair (D)
Garratt, Joy - Vice Chair (D)
Chandler, Christine - (D)
Chasey, Gail - (D)
Gallegos, Doreen Y. - (D)
Harper, Jason C. - (R)
Johnson, D. Wonda - (D)
Lane, T. Ryan - (R)
Lara, Raymundo - (D)

Lente, Derrick J. - (D)
Martínez, Javier - (D)
Montoya, Rod - (R)
Nibert, Greg - (R)
Reeb, Andrea - (R)
Romero, G. Andrés - (D)
Szczepanski, Reena - (D)
Thomson, Elizabeth "Liz" - (D)
Townsend, James G. - (R)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING A- At the Call of the Chair 
Chavez, Eleanor - Chair (D)
Anyanonu, Janelle - (D)
Block, John - (R)
Cates, Kathleen - (D)

Duncan, Mark - (R)
Reeb, Andrea - (R)
Sanchez, Joseph - (D)

ENROLLING & ENGROSSING B- At the Call of the Chair 
Borrego, Cynthia - Chair (D)
Gurrola, Yanira - (D)
Jaramillo, Tara - (D)
Jones, Jenifer - (R)
Little, Charlotte - (D) 

Martinez, Alan T. - (R)
Mason, Jimmy - (R)
Mirabal Moya, Tanya - (R)
Szczepanski, Reena - (D)
Vincent, Harlan - (R)




